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oppo

Greetings from OPPO Mobile
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You may

How to reboot the phone
Press and hold the Power Button and Volume Up Button at the same time until

Specification

Welkom bij OPPO mobile
In deze beknopte handleiding vindt u informatie over het gebruik van de telefoon

De telefoon opnieuw opstarten
Als u de telefoon opnieuw wilt opstarten, moet u de aan/uit-knop en de knop

Specificaties

en belangrijke functies ervan. Voor meer informatie kunt u ook altijd terecht op de waarmee u het volume harder kunt zetten, gelijktijdig indrukken tot de Specificaties radiogolven
officiéle website van OPPO. OPPO-opstartanimatie op het display verschijnt. Product CPH2005 -
Radio Frequentie Max. uitgangsvermogen
[ (-] Hoe kan ik gegevens die zijn opgeslagen op mijn oude telefoon 850MHz 32.5+1dBm
00— .
overzetten naar een nieuwe telefoon? . 900MHz 33+1dBm
° U kunt OPPO Telefoon klonen’ gebruiken om eenvoudig foto's, video's, muziek, Hoofdschermafmetingen 163cm(64") GSM 1800MHz 30:1dBm
contacten, berichten, apps, enz. over te zetten van uw oude naar uw nieuwe telefoon. —
1. Als u een oude Android telefoon hebt, scan dan eerst de onderstaande QR-code, 1900MHz 295:1dBm
0{1 ° download en installeer Telefoon klonen’, open daarna ‘Telefoon klonen’ op zowel uw Afmetingen 160.3x74.3x7.96(mm) WCDMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 23,8+1dBm
oude als uw nieuwe telefoon en volg de instructies op het scherm om uw bestanden Bands 2/4 23+1dBm
over te zetten. 3035mAN/15.22Wh(Min) Bands 2/4/66 23+1dBm
— m, 2 in,
o Accu 4025mAh/15,57Wh(Typ) LTE FDD Bands 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
° 0 Band 7 23,5+1dBm
° » Ergeee 48 Megapixel + 8 Megapixel + 2 Megapixel LTETDD Band 39 23,8+1dBm
p< https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camera 12 Megap!xel Achtercamera Bands 38/40/41 23.521dBm
° ° ® 2.0pen als u een oude iPhone hebt direct ‘Telefoon klonen’ op de nieuwe telefoon 32 Megapixel Voorcamera n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
ont Jack-aansluit daireMIC @ Flits B N Lo
° ntvanger ° ::n/ialrj:;t\:gsecfn jare. o Ezs\:::?d:i Lr:;;:‘cct:’:):izgztnscherm om u aan te melden bij uw iCloud-account en de 5G NR n1/n3/n7 22,5+1dBm
© Volume-toets © deamera achterzide 15 @ Headphone Jack ) Gebruikstemperatuur 0°C-35°C n78 24+1dBm
© Aanraakscherm © Luidspreker @ Hoofd MIC jackaansluiting Bluetooth 2,4-/4835GHz 9,5+2dBm(EIRP)
© Schermvingerafdruk @ USB Jack KgiHead 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+2dBm(EIRP)
Specifieke 0,847W/kg(Head) - - =
Standaardaccessoires absorptissnetheid 5aR) | CE SAR | 0'c6u/kBocly) G Wik 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
U krijgt de volgende accessoires standaard meegeleverd: 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
1 telefoon, 1 oplader, 1 oortelefoon, 1 usb-datakabel, 1 veiligheidsgids, 1 beknopte [¢] i g: de SAR: d i zijn de waarden die voor dit
handleiding, 1 sim-uitwerpg ischap, 1 beschermende hoes. apparaat zijn gerapporteerd.
GriiBe von OPPO Mobile So starten Sie das Telefon neu Leistungsparameter
In dieser Anleitung sehen Sie Erlduterungen zur Benutzung des Mobiltelefons und Halten Sie die Einschalttaste und die Taste zur Erh6hung der Lautstarke gleichzeitig
seinen wichtigsten Funktionen. Weitere Informationen stehen lhnen auch auf der gedriickt, bis die OPPO-Start-Animation zum Neustarten des Telefons angezeigt Furkwel —
offiziellen Website von OPPO zur Verfiigung. wird. Produkt CPH2005 unkweflenspezifikationen
° ) . . . ) Radio Frequenz Max. Ausgangsleistung
— :\i,:,enk:::s {;::I::;::;emem alten Telefon gespeicherten Daten auf 850MHz 32.5:1dBm
° dschi 900MH! 33+1dB;
1. Mit OPPO Clone Phone kénnen Sie Fotos, Videos, Musik, Kontakte, Nachrichten, Bildschirmparameter 16,3cm (6,4 Zoll) GSM z il
Apps 1800MHz 30+1dBm
.{1 usw. ganz einfach von lhrem alten Telefon auf das neue tbertragen. 1900MHz 29,5+1dBm
1.Wenn Sie eir) altes Ar?droid-Telefon haben, scannen'Sie zu‘néchst de[\ QR-CoFIe Abmessungen 160.3x74.3x7.96(mm) WCDMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 23,8+1dBm
unten. Laden Sie anschlieBend Clone Phone herunter, installieren und 6ffnen Sie es Bands 2/4 23+1dBm
sowohl auf dem alten als auch dem neuen Telefon. Befolgen Sie dabei die Bands 2/4/66 23+1dBm
o—j Bildschirmanweisungen. N 3935mAh/15,22Wh(Min) —
Batterie 4025mAn/15,57Wh(Typ) LTE FDD Bands 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
o—] % Band 7 23,5+1dBm
(-] AR 48-Megapixel +8-Megapixel LTETDD Band 39 23,8+1dBm
® ) ) Kamera +2-Megapixel +2-Megapixel Bands 38/40/41 23,5+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 32-Megapixel Front v
© Receiver © MIChole sub @ Blitzlicht o } off ) . f n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
@ Vorderseitenkamera @ Ein-/Aus-Taste und Taste 2um @ NFC 2.Sollten Sie ein alte§ |Phone‘ habep, o nen‘Sle Clone Phqne }ilrekt aul dem neuen 5G NR n1/n3/n7 22.5:1dBm
© Lautstirketaste Sperren des Bildschirms @ Headphone Jack Telefon und folgen Sie den Bildschirmanweisungen, um sich in den iCloud-Account . N N
@ Rear Camera einzuloggen und die Dateien zu synchronisieren. Arbeitstemperatur 0°C-35°C n78 24+1dBm
© Touchscreen O Lautsprecher © Hovptbuchseic Bluetooth 2,4-4835GHz 9,5+2dBm(EIRP)
Bildschirm Fingerabdruck USB Jack —
© Bldschimm Fingerabaruck @ U50ec ; 24G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,52dBm(EIRP)
- 0,847W/kg (Kopf) N
Standard-Zubehér: SAR-Werte CESAR 0 976W/kg (Kér')per) 5G Wi-Fi 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
Sie erhalten folgendes Standardzubehor: ! 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
1 Telefon, 1 Ladegerat, 1 Ohrhorer, 1 SIM-Auswerfer, 1 USB-Datenkabel, Hinweis: Die oben genannten SAR-Werte sind die hochsten fiir dieses Gerit
1 Sicherheitsanleitung, 1 Kurzanleitung, 1 Schutzhiille. gemeldeten Werte
Pozdrowienia od firmy OPPO Mobile P uruchomi lef Specyfikacja
Skrécona instrukcja obstugi Aby ponownie uruchomic telefon, jednoczesnie nacisnij i przytrzymaj przycisk zasilania
W tej instrukcji przedstawiono sposéb korzystania z telefonu i jego waznych funkcji. oraz przycisk zwigkszania glosnosci do czasu wyswietlenia animacji rozruchowej OPPO. N N
R - 5 ) S Specyfikacje dotyczace fal radiowych
Wiecej informacji na temat telefonu mozna znalez¢ na oficjalnej witrynie firmy OPPO. . dukt CPH2005
Przenoszenie danych ze starego telefonu produl Radio Czestotliwosc Maks. moc wyjéciowa
o—— ——0 Za pomoca oferowanej przez OPPO aplikacji OPPO Clone Phone mozna przenies¢ 850MHz 32.5:1dBm
e LJ zdjecia, filmy wideo, muzyke, kontakty, wiadomosci, aplikacje itp. ze starego telefonu arametry ekranu S00MH 3_;:+71dB
° ® do nowego. par 4 16,3cm(6,4") GSM z =-com
1. Jesli masz stary telefon z systemem Android, najpierw zeskanuj ponizszy kod QR, glownego 1800MHz 30+1dBm
. potem pobierz i zainstaluj aplikacje OPPO Clone Phone, nastepnie otworz te aplikacje 1900MHz 29,5+1dBm
0«[} ] na nowym i starym telefonie oraz postepuj zgodnie z instrukcjami na ekranie, aby
. i Bands 1/5/6/8/19 23,8+1dBm
wykona¢ zamierzona operacje. wymiar 160,3x74,3x7,96(mm) WCDMA Bar\és/Z//‘l / S321dBm
3935mAN/15,22Wh(Min) Bands 2/4/66 23+1dBm
o—| . m, » in
b % bateria 4025mAh/15,57Wh(Typ) LTE FDD Bands 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
o——= https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Band 7 235+1dBm
(-] ® 2. Jesli twoj stary telefon to iPhone, otwérz aplikacje OPPO Clone Phone bezposrednio t g megapikeeli ;f: t +2 LTETDD Band 39 238+1dBm
[J (4 na nowym telefonie i postepuj zgodnie z instrukcjami na ekranie, aby zalogowac si¢ na apara n mega pikseli s yrzodu Bands 38/40/41 235+1dBm
@ odbiornik @ Dodatkowe zlacze mikrofonu @ Lampablyskowa konto iCloud i zsynchronizowac pliki. 92P! P n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
@ aparat prze'dm' ) () l[;'@\:;;zyzgiir'::li‘a'klawisz ® NFC 5G NR nl/n3/n7 22,5+1dBm
© kKlawisz glosnosci @ Tyinyaparat ® Headphone Jack temperatura pracy 0°C-35°C n78 24+1dBm
© ckean dotyiouy © Giosnik @ Pt Bluetooth 24-4835GHz 9,52dBm(ERP)
© czytniklinii papilamych @ s Jack mikrofonu (A 2
w ekranie \ 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+2dBm(EIRP)
P 0,847W/kg(Gtowa) B
wartosci SAR | CESAR . - 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
i 0,976W/kg(Ciat 5G Wi-Fi
Standardowe akcesoria ) 9(Clato) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
Dostarczone sa nastepujace standardowe akcesoria:
1 telefon, 1 tadowarka, 1 zestaw stuchawkowy, 1 kabel USB, 1 instrukcja bezpieczenstwa, Uwaga: powyzsze wartosci SAR s3 maksymalnymi odnotowanymi w testach
1 skrécona instrukgja, 1 narzedzie do wyciagania karty SIM, 1 futerat ochronny. tego urzadzenia
OPPO Mobile ti da il benvenuto Come riavviare il telefono Parametri prestazioni
Questa guida illustra I'utilizzo del tuo smartphone OPPO e le sue funzioni Tenere premuti contemporaneamente i pulsanti.di.accgnsione edel volume fino a
principali. In alternativa, & possibile visitare il sito ufficiale di OPPO per avere quando non si visualizza 'animazione OPPO per il riavvio del telefono. Specifiche onde radio
maggiori informazioni sul telefono. Come trasferire dati da un vecchio smartphone ad uno smartphone CPH2005 - -
OPPO Modello Radio Frequenza Potenza uscita max
o= ° ) ) X . 850MHz 32.5:1dBm
] ® La funzione Clona Telefono di OPPO puo essere usata per trasferire facilmente foto,
o ® video, musica, contatti, app, ecc. dal vecchio al nuovo telefono. Parametri Schermo 16,3cm(6,4 pollici) GSM 900MHz 33+1dBm
1. Se il vecchio telefono & un Android, scansionare dapprima il seguente codice QR, 1800MHz 30+1dBm
scaricare e installare Clona Telefono, aprire Clona Telefono sul vecchio e sul nuovo 1900MHz 29,5+1dBm
[:] ('] telefono e seguire le istruzioni sul display per completare I'operazione.
ﬂ = 9 play et comp P Dimensioni 1603x743x7.36(mm) OVA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 23,8+1dBm
z Bands 2/4 23+1dBm
o 3935mAN/15, 22U0h(Min) LTE FDD Band: 1/3/5/B8a/rris/127/‘/‘1/2519/20/26/28 2233:1;’:;
t . ands ,8+1dBm
) https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Batteria 4025mAN/15,57Wh(Typ) Band 7 2352 1d6m
o——= 2. Se il vecchio telefono & un iPhone, aprire Clona Telefono direttamente sul nuovo K K —
o ® telefono e seguire le istruzioni sul display per accedere all'account iCloud e 48 xel +8 +2me LTE TDD Band 39 23,8+1dBm
® [ sincronizzare. Camera +2 megaplxell g' ;0‘053""@'3 anteriore Bands 38/40/41 23,5+1dBm
32 megapixel di fotocamera posteriore
@ Ricevitore @ Jack MIC secondario ® Flash n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
@ Fotocamera frontale @ Tesodiaccensione @ rc N 5GNR n1/n3/n7 22,5+1dBm
© Tastovolume © Fotocamen ponerore | ® Headshone lck Jomperatur a 0°C:35°C n78 24+1dBm
© Touch screen @ Altoparlante @ JackMIC principale Bluetooth 2,4-,4835GHz 9,5+2dBm(EIRP)
© Improntadigitalesotto @ usB Jack 24G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+ 2dBm(EIRP)
. . 0,847W/kg (testa) - N X
Accessori standard Valori SAR CESAR 0,976W/kg (corpo) 5G Wi-Fi 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
Vengono forniti i seguenti accessori standard: 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
1 telefono, 1 caricabatterie, 1 auricolare, 1 cavo USB, 1 strumento di esplulsione SIM, Nota: i valori SAR riportati sono i valori piu alti per il dispositivo
1 guida di sicurezza, 1 guida rapida, 1 custodia protettiva.
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o o EAILUBBOPPOF N , REHETI LIRS, BA. B8 BEA. AE. WBISFER | DL129
H ERSNSERERTE, ) ) ; .
o TEEANdroid TR o 405 , 28 “THIRR | SEMENEITR TR — CPH2005
LLESC
. . NCCHRET:
EiPhone i, MAIHE , LHFHATHIBRIERHEAICIoudiEat, SARE | SRR BRSOk
o] o NTE {E51.20 Wkg.
2 FHEESH 16.3cm(6.40%)
o— https://i.cIonephone.colorés.com/downIoad VCS6HAUH | iy \ {&: 100-240V~ 50/60Hz 1.2A
4 oo - . Ry 1603x74.3x7.96mm FEIREM | HA: VCS6JAUH | EHHME: SV A or
o 2 RIRET ORI | BRI, BHESIE , B vy SV = 6A Max
o www.coloros.com
® Bt 3935mAh/15.22Wh(Min)
i
4025mAN/15.57Wh(Typ) GSM: 850/900/1800/1900MHz
o BE 0 EIMICH, ® PIiE
@ HIEERSE 0 TREHFR ® NFC FEH4800E 2 E+800EE2E+200E 22X 'WCDMA: 850/900/1700/1900/2100MHz
o ZEE 0 EEMEH ® Eifl e +200EEE LTE FDD: 700/800/850/900/1700/1800/1900/2100/2600MHz
o st o muz @ EMICAL s >00EE: ) 3 $
© © USBED RIEHE32008ER LTE TDD: 1900/2300/2496-2690/2570-2620MHz
5G NR:3300-4200/3300-3800/2300/2496-2690/2100/1800/
TIERE 0°C-35°C 850/2600/700MHz

TR

ARSI IRERC S

1xFH 1x75238 IxEH 1xUSBEIRAR. 1xZ2igm. 1xuEAF
fER. IxBUREf. Ix{REERR.

also visit OPPO official website to get more information about the phone. the OPPO boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. " CPH2005 Radio Waves Specifications
Product
87 ° How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile Radio Frequency Max. Output Power
You can use OPPO Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, contacts, Mai " 850MHz 325+1dBm
messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one. ain screen parameter 163cm(6.4") csM 900MHz 33+1dBm
1.1f you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then download 1800MHz 30+1dBm
and install Clone Phone, next open Clone Phone on both the new and old phones, X .
0{1 ® and follow the on-screen instructions Dimension 160.3x74.3x7.96(mm) 1900MHz 29.5+1dBm
to complete the operation. WCDMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 23.8+1dBm
- Batter 3935mAh/15.22Wh(Min) Bands 2/4 23+1dBm
o] : 4 4025mAh/15.57Wh(Typ) Bands 2/4/66 23:1dBm
: LTE FDD Bands 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23.8+1dBm
o— e 48Megapixels+8Megapixels Band 7 23.5:1dBm
https//icl h | d load Camera +2Megapixels+2Megapixels Rear —
ttps://i.clonephone.coloros.com/downloa 32Megapixels Front LTE TDD Band 39 23.8+1dBm
2.If you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and Bands 38/40/41 23.5£1dBm
follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. Operating temperature 0°C-35°C n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
@ Receiver @ SubMIC @ Flash 5G NR nl/n3/n7 22.5+1dBm
@ FrontCamera @ Power Key & Screen Lock Key ® NFC
@ Volume Key @ RearCamera @® Headphone Jack n78 24+1dBm
0.847W/kg(Head)
© Touchscreen © Spesker @ Mainmic CESAR | (' owrka(body) Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 9.5+2dBm(EIRP)
© ScreenFingerprint @ USB Jack SARVal 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 17.5+2dBm(EIRP)
alues 1.432W/kg(Head) 5.15-5.35GHz ; 5.47-5.725GH 16.5+2.5dBm(EIRP)
Standard accessories RCMSAR |1 003w/kg(Body) 5G Wi-Fi 22200 DB z 542 5dBm(EIRP)
You are provided with the following standard accessories: 5.725-5.85GHz 10.52.5dBm(EIRP)
1Phone, 1 Charger, 1 Earphone, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, Note: The SAR values above are the highest values reported for this device.
1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case.
OPPO Mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue Comment redémarrer le téléphone Paramétres de fonctionnement
Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et décrit ses fonctions Maintenez les boutons de marche/arrét et d'augmentation de volume enfoncés
importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel d'OPPO pour obtenir plus simultanément jusqu'a ce que I'animation de démarrage OPPO s'affiche pour X Spécifications concernant les ondes radio
d'informations sur le téléphone. redémarrer le téléphone. Modéle CPH2005 Radio Fréquence Puissance de sortie max.
° ¢ ferer le d'un ancien téléphone vers un 850MHz 325:1dBm
o— ° @ Vous pouvez utiliser OPPO Clone Phone afin de transférer facilement photos, vidéos, Taille de I'écran principal 16,3cm(6,4 pouces) GSM 900MHz 33+1dBm
® musique, contacts, messages, applications, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers 1800MHz 30+1dBm
votre nouveau téléphone. 1900MHz 29,5+1dBm
1. Si vous disposez d'un ancien téléphone Android, scannez tout d'abord le code QR B.
i i ands 1/5/6/8/19 23,8+1dBm
“[1 ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez Clone phone. Ouvrez ensuite Clone phone Dimensions 160,3x74,3x7,96(mm) WCDMA /5/6/8/.
N 14 . . . [ Bands 2/4 23+1dBm
sur votre ancien et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions a |'écran pour
terminer 'opération. sater 3935mAh/15,22Wh(Min) Bands 2/4/66 23+1dBm
o] atterie 4025mA/15,57Wh(Typ) LTE FDD Bands 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
Band 7 23,5+1dBm
o— = 48-mégapixels+8-mégapixels LTE TOD Band 39 23,8+1dBm
- Al il phot +2-mégapixels+2-mégapixels
g g https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download pparell photo 32-mégapixels avant 9ap Bands 38/40/41 235+1dBm
92! n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
© Recepteur © Prise MIC secondaire ® Flash 2. Si vous avez un ancien iPhone, ouvrez Clone phone sur le nouveau téléphone Température d 5GNR nl/n3/n7 22,5+1dBm
@ Camérafrontale @ Touche marche/arrét ® NFC directement, puis suivez les instructions a I'écran pour vous enregistrer sur votre f:r’&ﬂgr:n:::e:t 0°C-35°C n78 24+1dBm
© Touches volume @ Appareil photo arriére @® Headphone Jack compte iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers.
O Ecran tactile © Haut-parleur @ Prise MIC principale P Y/ g Bluetooth 2,4-4835GHz 9,5+2dBm(EIRP)
© Empreintedigicle @ USB Jack 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+2dBm(EIRP)
sous 'écran 0,847W/kg (Téte)
ValeursDAS | CESAR | oo/ /K G WiFi 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
Accessoires standards 976Wkd (Corps) 5,725-5,85GHz 10,522,5dBm(EIRP)
Les accessoires standards suivants vous sont fournis: — X
1 Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Ecouteurs, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 Cable de données USB, Retma’q”efl'-es valeurs SAR sont les valeurs les plus élevées signalées pour
1 Guide de sécurité, 1 Guide rapide, 1 coque de protection. cetappareil
Bienvenido a OPPO Mobile Cémo forzar el reinicio del teléfono Especificaciones técnicas
Esta guia le mostrara el uso del teléfono ademas de sus funciones mas importantes. Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca la
También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de OPPO donde obtendra mayor animacion de inicio de OPPO para forzar el renicio del teléfono. N N N
. L . Especificaciones de ondas de radio
informacion sobre el mismo. Producto CPH2005 n i iama i
° ° Puede utilizar la funcién de OPPO "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir Radio Frecuencia Potencia max. de salida
0— rapidamente sus fotos, videos, musica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo 850MHz 32.5+1dBm
o teléfono desde el antiguo. Para ello, siga estos pasos: . 900MHz 33+1dBm
Puede usar "Clonar Teléfono" de OPPO para transferir facilmente fotos, videos, musica, Tamafio de a pantalla 16,3cm(6,4 Pulgadas) GSM 1800MHz 30+1dBm
contactos, mensajes, aplicaciones, etc. desde su antiguo teléfono al nuevo. —
oﬂ ) 1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el cédigo QR que aparece a 1900MHz 29,5¢1dBm
continuacion, seguidamente descargue e instale "Clonar Teléfono", abra la aplicacién Dimensiones 160,3x74,3%7,96(mm) WCDMA Bands 1/5/6/8/19 23,8+1dBm
en ambos teléfonos y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla para completar Bands 2/4 23+1dBm
la operacion. P
o P Bateria 3935mAh/15,22Wh(Min) Bands 2/4/66 23+1dBm
4025mAh/15,57Wh(Typ) LTEFDD Bands 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
o— % Band 7 23,5+1dBm
(] https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Cuddruple cdmara trasera de 48 Mpx LTETDD Band 39 23,8+1dBm
® Camara +8Mpx +2 Mpx +2 Mpx. Bands 38/40/41 23,5+1dBm
2. Sitiene un iPhone antiguo, abra "Clonar Teléfono" directamente en el nuevo Camara delantera de 32 Mpx n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23+1dBm
© Auricular © Micréfono secundario @ Flash teléfono y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla para iniciar sesién en la
@ Camarafrontal @ Boton de encendidoy apagado @ NFC cuenta dZ iC?oud y sincronizar k;: arch‘?vos P P T " ) 5GNR ni/n3/n7 225+1dBm
© Botonesdevolumen @ Camara trasera ® Headphone Jack " emperafura parael 0°C-35°C n78 24+1dBm
© Pantalatictl @ Atavor ® Micrsono princia correctofuncionamiento Bluetooth 24-A835GHz 9,522dBm(EIRP)
© Sensordehuella @ USBJack i-Fi
en pantalla 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+2dBm(EIRP)
0,847W/kg (Cabeza) N . N
Accesorios incluidos Valores SAR | CE SAR 0.976W/kg(Cuerpo) 5G WiFi 5,15-5,35GHz ; 5,47-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
Se le proporcionan los siguientes accesorios estandar: 5.725-585GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
1 Teléfono, 1 Cargador, 1 Auriculares, 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia de seguridad, 1 Guia Nota: Los valores de SAR anteriores son los mayores registrados para este
répida, 1 Herramienta de extraccion de tarjeta SIM, 1 Funda protectora. dispositivo.
Salutari de la OPPO Mobile! Cum sa reporniti telefonul Specificatii
Acest ghid furnizeaza indicatii asupra utilizarii telefonului si a functiilor sale Pentru a reporni telefonul, apasati simultan pe butonul de pornire si pe butonul de
principale. Pentru mai multe informatii despre telefon, accesati site-ul oficial OPPO. marire volum pana cand ecranul afiseaza animatia de repornire OPPO.
Especificaciones de ondas de radio
Cumsd Transfleragl dlate deI ;:e un telefon mobil vfe:h| pe unul nfou . Produs CPH2005 Radio Frecventa Putere maxima de iegire
Puteti utiliza aplicatia Clona telefon OPPO pentru a transfera cu usurinta fotografii,
clipuri video, muzica, contacte, mesaje, aplicatii etc. de pe vechiul telefon pe cel nou. 850MHz 32.5:1dBm
1. Daca ati avut anterior un telefon Android, scanati mai intéi codul QR de mai jos, Parametri ecran principal 16,3cm(6,4 Pulgadas) GSM 900MHz 33+1dBm
descarcati si instalati aplicatia Clona telefon, apoi deschldegl—o atat pe telefonul nou, 1800MHz 30+1dBm
cat si pe cel vechi si urmati instructiunile de pe ecran pentru a finaliza operatia. T900MHzZ 29.5£1dBm
Dimensiuni 160,3x74,3x7,96(mm) WCDMA Bande 1/5/6/8/19 238+1dBm
Bande 2/4 23+1dBm
= " Bande 2/4/66 23+1dBm
/i " 3935mAh/15,22Wh(Min)
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Baterie 4025mAN/15,57Wh(Typ) LTE FDD Bande 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
2. Dacd ati avut anterior un iPhone, deschidei aplicatia Clona telefon direct pe noul Banda 7 23,5+1dBm
;ierl‘ecfrgrrl‘f;auﬁrg?::éllgstructlumle de pe ecran pentru a va conecta la contul iCloud si a 48Megapixeli + 8Megapixeli+ . Banda 39 23.821dBm
Camera 2Mapapixeli + 2Megapixeli Spate Bande 38/40/41 23,5+1dBm
32 Megapixeli fata
© Receptor © GauasubMc ® o gapixellfay 15/n28/nA0/nd1/n77 23+1dBm
@ Camers frontals @ Tasta de pornire si tasta de ® NFC 5G NR nl/n3/n7 22,5+1dBm
© Tastavolum blocare a ecranului ® Mufa pentru casti Temperatura in oo
O Ecrantactil © Camera din spate @ Gaura MIC principals timpul functionarii 0357 n78 24+1dBm
© Amprenta ecran © Vorbitor i Bluetooth 2,4-4835GHz 9,5+2dBm(EIRP)
® MufaUss 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+2dBm(EIRP)
" 0,847W/kg (Cap) B
Accesorii standard Valori SAR CESAR | 0,076W/kg (Corp) owin 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,522,50Bm(ERP)
Ambaflajul contine urmétoarele accesorii standard: 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
1 telefon, 1 incarctor, 1 set de casti, 1 cablu de date USB, 1 ghid de sigurantd, 1 ghid . i
rapid de utilizare, 1 dispozitiv extragere cartela SIM, 1 husa de protectie. Note: The SAR values above are the highest values reported for this device.
Saudagoes da OPPO Mobile Como Reiniciar o Telephone Especificacaes
Este guia ird mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas funcoes importantes. Prrgssn)ne e r_nanlgnrclia gp_en_'le;_do ° b%tggcl)’ov\_/er e_g_l;utao Volume Up atolmfesmu tempo
Vocé também pode visitar o site oficial da OPPO para obter mais informagées ate que aanimacao de inicializacao seja exibida para reiniciar o teletone.
sobre o telefone. Como Transferir Contetido Antigo para um Novo Telemével Especificacdes das Ondas de Radio
° ° Podera utilizar o OPPO Clone Phone para transferir facilmente fotografias, videos, Produto CPH2005 Radi C — Mak —
o—f mdsica, contactos, mensagens, aplicagoes, etc. do seu telemovel antigo para o novo. adio Zgstotliwos¢ aks. moc wyjsciowa
1. Se tens um telemoével Android antigo, primeiro procura o codigo QR abaixo, depois 850MHz 32.5+1dBm
descarrega e instala o Clone Phone, depois abre o Clone Phone no telemével novo e . o N 900MHz 33+1dBm
no antigo, e segue as instrugdes no ecra para completar a operagao. Pardmetro do ecra principal | 16,3cm(6,4") GSM —
4 E 1800MHz 30+1dBm
o] o 1900MHz 29,5+1dBm
O X3 Dimensdo 160,3x74,3x7,96(mm) WCDMA Bande 1/5/6/8/19 238+1dBm
https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Bande 2/4 23+1dBm
o—| 2. Se tiver um iPhone antigo, abra o Clone Phone no novo telefone directamente e
siga as instrugdes no ecra para iniciar sessao na conta iCloud e sincronizar os ficheiros. Bateria 3935mAh/15,22Wh(Min) Bande 2/4/66 23+1dBm
0— 4025mAh/15,57Wh(Typ) LTE FDD Bande 1/3/5/8/12/17/18/19/20/26/28 23,8+1dBm
Banda 7 23,5+1dBm
48Megapixels+ 8Megapixels LTETDD Banda 39 23,8+1dBm
Céamara + 2Megapixels +2Megapixels Traseiro Bande 38/40/41 23,5+1dBm
o o o 32Megapixels Frente n5/n28/n40/n41/n77 23:1dBm
Receptor Sub MIC Temperatura de cor
@ Cimera Frontal @ Power Key &Screen Lock Key sensore flash Temperatura de 5GNR nl/n3/n7 22,5+1dBm
© Volume ey @ Cameraprincipa ® nic ) fane o 0°C35°C n78 24+1dBm
© Ecratactil © Alto-falante ® Bandeja do cartdo SIM
; @ wic rincipal Bluetooth 2,4-4835GHz 9,5+2dBm(EIRP)
@ Impressao digital datela @ USB e fone de ouvido i-Fi
2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 17,5+2dBm(EIRP)
Acessérios de série Valores SAR | CESAR | 9847/ (Head) e 5,15-5,35GHz ; 547-5,725GHz 16,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)
€ > . X 0,976W/kg (Body) 5G Wi-Fi
Serdo fornecidos os seguintes acessérios de série: 5,725-5,85GHz 10,5+2,5dBm(EIRP)

1 telefone, 1 carregador, 1 fone de ouvido, 1 cabo de dados USB, 1 guia de seguranca,
1 Guia Rapido, 1 Ferramenta Ejectora SIM, 1 Mala Protectora.

Nota: Os valores SAR acima sao os valores mais altos reportados para este dispositivo.




